
Pump Division

Compared with wet pit designs 
the concrete volute type offers 
the user impressive installation 
and performance advantages:

Concrete Volute 
Pump 

Comparison With 
Wet Pit Pump

Comparison
BSV 250-2	 VOP 180V-200
Q=45 000 m3/h (198 000 gpm)	 Q=45 000 m3/h (198 000 gpm)
H=6 m (19.7 ft)	 H=6 m (19.7 ft)
N=116 min-1	 N=232 min-1

Mass pump ± 15 tons	 Mass pump ± 30 tons

11.1 m
(36.4 ft)

16.4 m
(53.8 ft)

3.5 m
(11.5 ft) 5 m

(16.5 ft)

0.0 m
(0.0 ft)
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